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No.1

HAE2S
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gre | FER | KER | LBE - fy; " SER | ppw | mpag | AHER (BBEWR
1 6.4.2|FEIE<L E#Rvol 11 #1524 CLEFINE) 14,177
2 6.4.2|FAIE{L EHvol 11 HTAM CLEISRIL) 4,752
3 6.4.2 [ RMIZ<VE$Bvol 11 HrAs (LB ) 2,217
4 6.4.2|FRIZ{VEHRvol 1 HAK (R A FINE) 6,692
5 6.4.10 [ R[E<L E$vol. 11 IR 110,000
6.4.19 | BiAsE 145> 240,000 102,162
6 6.5.24 | HRELIL L & $vol.12 FIRI4E 16,621 85,541
7 6.5.27 |FEIE<U & #Rvol. 12 #7258 (LERNE) 14,533 71,008
8 6.5.27 [Hi AL E$vol. 12 Hra s (ALEIsRIL) 4,752 66,256
9 6.5.27 MR VE$vol.12 # A% CLE S ) 2,138 64,118
6.5.27 [FTAIZLL & 3Bvol 12 7 3A%H (b BHME) 6,534 57,584
6.8.9|FALIL L EHvol.13 H A (LEITM) 14,533 43,051
6.8.9 [FEIE <L & Hvol. 13 HiA % (L EI&RLL) 4,752 38,299
6.8.9 | ¥ AL & H#vol. 13 1A (LB 1) 2,138 36,161
6.8.9 | FAIZLLVEHvol.13 B (th B FME) 6,534 29,627
6.8.20 | FTEIX<UVE3Rvol 13 ENFIHE 110,000
6.8.20 [FRIE< L E$vol.13 EIRIE 52,800
6.10.25 | BAZZ 14> 180,000 46,827
6.11.28 |FEIZ<L R $Rvol. 14 HTA% (ch BME) 6,058 40,769
6.11.28 | FEIZ<L R $Bvol. 14 H73A% (FLEIHME) 14,533 26,236
6.11.28 [H A X< & $Rvol. 14 HA % (EEISRIL) 4,752 21,484
6.11.28 [HAIZ<{L S #fvol.14 AR GEELR) 2,138 19,346
6.12.2|# AL & #Rvol. 14 ENRIFE 110,000
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5 [FHAR mRRE A BE | Gen | men | men ::%%m aun | XB | R i gpmn|
22 6.124|=E=RAHN 850
23 1114\ =BEF AR 710
24 | 7030/ EHRvol 15 FrAK (B ETE) 6058
25 7.1.30 | FELIFZ<L R #fivol 15 HiA % CLEIHM) 14,533
26 | 7100/ SRIE<L R Hvol s AR R 4752
21 | 7030/ SREEHvols AR CEEER) 2,138
28 129|&BENAR 850
29 71211 | 2E=EMAR 850
30 7.2.17 | FRRIZ<L R Hivol 15 ENRIE 110,000
31 7221 | =FREFAH 1,430
32 133 |=EEFMAN 1,430
33 7.3.26| =EEFAH 850

) &t 420,000 0 0| 648,135 0 0 6,970 0 0 0 0




